PV weidinger

HABETEX ® protect - HB-MODarc, trousers 4KA, arc fault class
1,40

« 2-colored

« Contrast stitching in raw white

» Waistband with concealed button

« Fly with zipper

« 2 wing pockets

+ 1 back pocket on the right

« 1 ruler pocket on the right (+pen pocket) and 1 bellows pocket on the left with additional
patch pocket; - each with flap and concealed snap fastener

« Knee pocket with adjustable Velcro fastener

item number WL74080
manufacturer HB SCHUTZBEKLEIDUNG

4 X ' = 1/3 www.weidinger.eu



manufacturer item number

GPSR manufacturer information

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
Packaging volume
order unit

content unit

colour

colour manufacturer
Colour

product series
gender

material

Trouser length

size

features clothing
material composition

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL74080
WL74081
WL74082
WL74083
WL74084
WL74085
WL74086
WL74087
WL74102

PV weidinger

01072 20074 002 2251-40

HB Protective Wear
Maischeider Strasse 19
DE-56584 Thalhausen / Ww.
www.hb-online.de

380 mm

220 mm

49.4 mm

41298 dm?®

1 piece

1 piece

black,grey

black, gray

grey, black

HB-MODarc®

unisex

cotton, Carbon

long

40

2 side pockets, zipper, concealed button border
55% modacrylic, 43% cotton, 2% carbon

no

size
40
42
44
46
48
50
52
54
60
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74080
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74080
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74081
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74081
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74082
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74082
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74083
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74083
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74084
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74084
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74085
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74085
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74086
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74086
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74087
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74087
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74102
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74102

PPV weidinger

WL74100 56
WL74101 58
WL74103 62

Products for the electronic industry
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74100
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74100
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74101
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74101
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74103
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl74103
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